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2003 Prairie 360 4X4 Advantage Classic

PARTS LIST
Shock Absorber(s)

ITEM NAME

SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)

STRUT (Ref # 45023)

SPRING,STRUT,K=1.0 (Ref # 92145)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER,K=2.3 (Ref # 92145A)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER
45014-1838
45023-7504
92145-1225
92145-1271
92160-1777

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
2
2
1
2
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